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92330381MA2C1X7P6L
2740078048
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2290007758
2531013583
2481008760
2717010745
2351021486
2351018532
2740245153
2351019292
2351018538
2351024767

92330381MA2BXBLL6F
2351018544
2740112774
2740044361
2351018504
2740209715
2561016079
2561015904
2561024481
2740278690
2740222523
2351018502
2351018536
2351018584
2351018531
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2740128389
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2561013968
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2351019100
2740043084
2641001356
2740049863
2740330129
2290018504
2331013021
2740285755
2720012022
2671004898
2740065618
2740045344
2651007530
2351021542
2401006355
2740353486
2331003713
2551014373
2571028569
2740158611
2740186701
2740161000
2290036571
2351024181
2331006440
2740125345
2331013543
2351024191
2740181085
2351024480
2351024145
2351024179
2351024215
2351024635
2351024151
2331016621
2740051647

林晓钗
林晓东三
林孝凯
林秀枫
林秀连
林岩
林岩永
林扬军
林银钗
林玉飞
林岳第
林云平
林运莲
林运兴
林增海
林长存
林长清
林长森
林长阳
林长余
林长忠
林照隆
林珍者
林志飞
林志锋
林志香
林志云
林治华
凌朝锦
刘财刚
刘臣记
刘代焱
刘定尧
刘光钏
刘光钏
刘光梅
刘光娒
刘光清
刘光权
刘光胜
刘光尧
刘光益
刘光勇
刘光照
刘华刚
刘建华
刘金凤
刘景明
刘丽平
刘庆
刘全玉
刘日荣
刘若平
刘若申
刘时存
刘时芬
刘时远
刘世安
刘顺青
刘顺余
刘桃生

刘万春（刘荣用）
刘万胡
刘万剑
刘万里
刘万敏
刘万其
刘万信
刘万忠
刘小荣
刘新日
刘新云
刘秀华
刘银松
刘银松
刘永华
刘玉红
刘跃进
刘云国
刘长生
刘志勇
娄纪义
卢光明
卢立飞
卢立楷
卢松兰
卢永木
陆冬
陆国兴
陆林益
陆顺建
陆思维
陆友淼
陆友义
陆友银
罗成高
罗峰
罗建武
罗山坩埚厂
罗孝波
吕成兵
吕传加
吕存信
吕明松
吕伟芳
吕祥安
吕育华
吕中长
吕作林
毛传海
毛传姆
毛传顺厂
毛传云
毛思贵
毛碎沿
毛永华
毛永六厂
毛永明厂
茂青
美 进
美桃
孟世如
米厂A
明者
缪城杰
缪国娒
缪连弟
缪明波
牟彪
乃忠
耐火器材
南坑纸厂
南翔集团有限公司
南洋眼镜厂
倪可碎
倪守锡
倪秀钗
倪长生
年糕厂
女岙采石埸 A
潘阿权(造板厂)
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2331011466
2740070537
2351024201
2740186879
2740098571
2290045004
2740149146
2740126486
2331017831
2740129031
2740070513
2331006338
2331006332
2331006589
2740124604
2351024159
2740312039
2331017968
2351024144
2740173396
2740096918
2331006286
2331006229
2331008145
2331016627
2290014819
2331006335
2740123547
2740070728
2331007262
2290026706
2541009406
2541009455
2541009464
2541009527
2211014121
2581002822
2740204972
2561024941
2351021648
2531014179
2740005649
2331017039
2331004834
2351016411
2740025227
2321004127
2740090207
2331015383
2331003697
2740248459
2740278262
2740278719
2740248333

92330381MA2AUWCU2M
2740287945

91330381MA2HAYNF22
2740180391

91330381MA2HBM970G
2740112728
2740150620

92330381MA2BWQUN5C
2740235190

91330381747040799W
92330381MA295CC56T
2290038167

92330381MA29AN1A4A
92330381MA295F1461
91330381MA297R4F9H
91330381569395174M
91330381145680385N
92330381MA298JG30F
2290018251

913303817399234957
2571028556
2740272057

92330381MA2BY33547
91330381MA2CPKQJ3U
91330381MA2HB1W7XM
92330381MA2ATDE88U
92330381MA2ATQJQ20
91330381MA297Y2E73
91330381687867988P
2740097199
2740163911
2740383676
330381674750940
91330381692391769F
2740150725
2740265213

913303817470274639
2401006492
2331008310

913303817392345506
2351012541

91330381068393461Y
2231000080|2351002874
2290061368

913303811456415469
92330381MA2BU4TA1M
2740236770

92330381MA2ATMHL83
92330381MA29ABKU6Q
91330381L12521244Y
92330381MA2BXC8N28
92330381MA2CRWKF63
92330381MA2AT7GY7F
91330381MA2HAWTU89
92330381MA2951RK4D
92330381MA2HAM2J95
330381606021658
92330381MA2C2KM23L
91330381569363885U
2740186588
2551030431
2531008271
2740177825

91330381677231660P
2740166282

92330381MA2CN89T3L
92330381MA2AQND157
2561015885
2290028073

92330381MA2CP6J992
330381606017452
84564709-2
2740120532
330381606000025
2331007761
2571028521
2740022885

92330381MA2BWYTH1G
2290058990
2290058240
2740320918

92330381MA294H6X5T
92330381MA2BU6289J
2331016921

92330381MA2AQXXE65
92330381MA2CBAC64D
92330381MA2989RL03
92330381MA2AWLKU4H
2740094937

92330381MA2ARTTT8Q
2740152444
2290051412
2740101111
2740172838

91330381L4447792X4
92330381MA2CB0T9X5
91330381L401849437
2290036305
2341011854
2531001257

91330381MA297R2Q66
92330381MA2C2WHD4D
2331009749
2551024282
2531011942
2290008403
2740172653

91330381096317482W
92330381MA2HBDUR3M
2740365250

91330381724543502E
92330381MA2H92GY04
2740174092

92330381MA2AQDRN76
913303811456489400
92330381MA2CR8W71X
2551030430
2740067715

91330381145662291L
330381000021837
2290001349
2651011307
2290056580
2661001250
2351024248

2290018924|2351024710|
2351013999

92330381MA2C9J651B
2740187731

91330381095220363L
92330381MA2AT0622P
92330381MA2CRWKX38
2351012631|2351012741
2740357187
2551021551

92330381MA2CRFPT67
92330381MA2CQ0T67J
330381606128733
2331009491

92330381MA2AW8JK0G
2740067100

92330381MA2C8GA61W
2351019035
2551010677

2331013320|2290051066
2351012683

92330381MA296PAK78
330381000132235
92330381MA2BTD6Y0Y
330381000124899
92330381MA2CT0G79G
2551010764
2210313249

92330381MA2BX7448D
91330381733830028W
92330381MA2BWPPW4H
92330381MA2BU6FP00

钱锡英
钱献华
钱祥银
钱晓勇
钱秀萍
钱学多
钱学新
钱学形
钱岩陆
钱音绿
钱银福
钱永池
钱永钦
钱永兴
钱永尧
钱玉林
钱云素
钱知识
钱志华
钱志维
钱中清
钱作海
钱作海
钱作奎
钱作敏
钱作业
钱作盈
钱作育
钱作媛
乔如胜
邱福喜
邱式洪
邱锡林
邱晓和
邱永国
邱增财
瞿海兴
瞿志虎
权姆
仁德
任顺伟
任银华
任银来
任银松
日付
阮海生
阮立付
阮荣考
阮锡清

瑞安奥柏卫浴洁具有限公司
瑞安巿丽港冲床加工厂
瑞安巿日昇五金加工场
瑞安巿顺焕汽摩配厂
瑞安巿阳迪机械厂
瑞安冠瑞鞋厂
瑞安国丰标准件加工厂
瑞安和家新木业有限公司
瑞安凯帝鞋厂

瑞安摩戈智能门控制造有限公司
瑞安千宇灯具厂
瑞安沁泉净化器有限公司
瑞安市阿利粉干加工厂
瑞安市阿敏建筑材料加工厂
瑞安市阿莫司汽车配件厂
瑞安市阿朋服装缩水加工厂
瑞安市阿勇建筑器材厂
瑞安市啊华针织加工厂
瑞安市啊亮鞋辅料加工场
瑞安市爱良塑料加工厂
瑞安市安凯机车部件有限公司
瑞安市安利达机电工具有限公司
瑞安市安米粉干厂
瑞安市安顺塑料制品厂
瑞安市安特汽车电器厂
瑞安市安特五金工具厂
瑞安市安望建筑五金厂
瑞安市安阳祥鑫塑料制品厂

瑞安市安颖针织有限公司三樟村分公司
瑞安市安跃鞋材有限公司
瑞安市岙辰五金加工厂
瑞安市傲睿模具加工厂
瑞安市奥品亮雨刮器厂
瑞安市澳驰汽摩配有限公司
瑞安市芭蕾鞋业有限公司

瑞安市百度箱包皮件有限公司马屿分公司
瑞安市百丰印花厂

瑞安市百信机车部件有限公司
瑞安市班博汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市邦尔泰鞋材加工厂
瑞安市邦锋汽车配件厂
瑞安市邦众汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市宝定电器开关厂
瑞安市宝升标准件有限公司
瑞安市鲍田峰亮汽车配件厂
瑞安市鲍田光明弹簧厂
瑞安市鲍田海龙压铸厂
瑞安市鲍田华东电缆材料厂
瑞安市鲍田精工金属压铸厂
瑞安市鲍田仪表配件厂
瑞安市鲍田装璜用品店
瑞安市爆红印花加工厂
瑞安市本金冲床加工厂
瑞安市本柯鞋厂
瑞安市碧山樟韩针织厂
瑞安市碧山镇达业围巾加工厂
瑞安市碧胜针织加工厂
瑞安市彬恩电子厂
瑞安市滨赛鞋业有限公司
瑞安市缤迪针织厂
瑞安市缤格注塑加工厂
瑞安市博超汽车电器厂
瑞安市博海机械厂

瑞安市博杰汽车配件有限公司
瑞安市博欧鞋厂

瑞安市博特汽车零部件制造有限公司
瑞安市博腾箱包配件加工厂
瑞安市博弈洁具配件加工厂
瑞安市步步康汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市彩霞鞋垫加工厂
瑞安市蔡云制冰厂
瑞安市岑礼斌松紧带加工厂
瑞安市昌隆纸业制品厂(普通合伙)
瑞安市昌泰塑料薄片加工有限公司
瑞安市常宇机械厂
瑞安市场桥黄海水暖厂
瑞安市场桥精工电器配件厂
瑞安市场桥求精五金制品厂
瑞安市场桥缩绒厂
瑞安市场桥羽范汽摩配件厂
瑞安市超笛汽车配件厂
瑞安市超翰机械加工厂
瑞安市超勒卫浴洁具厂
瑞安市超利汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市超美摩配厂
瑞安市超祥编织袋加工厂
瑞安市超卓汽摩配件加工厂
瑞安市朝气汽车附件厂
瑞安市朝洋五金厂
瑞安市潮丰鞋厂
瑞安市辰光工艺品厂
瑞安市陈金水摩配加工厂
瑞安市陈亮塑料加工厂
瑞安市陈星鞋材有限公司
瑞安市陈再旺五金加工场
瑞安市成邦鞋厂

瑞安市成发汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市成华压塑厂
瑞安市成杰车床加工厂
瑞安市成杰五金制造有限公司
瑞安市成献鞋材加工厂
瑞安市诚隆汽车零部件厂
瑞安市诚信尼龙扎带厂
瑞安市诚兴机械部件有限公司
瑞安市诚业鞋厂
瑞安市城欣工艺礼品厂
瑞安市橙橙塑料制品厂
瑞安市川豪汽车部件厂
瑞安市川龙汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市川山鞋料加工厂
瑞安市传崇箱包配件厂
瑞安市传进汽车配件加工厂
瑞安市创达印机厂
瑞安市创迪电子厂
瑞安市创发罩売加工厂
瑞安市创丰织带有限公司
瑞安市创华摩配厂
瑞安市春成大理石加工厂
瑞安市翠妹织带加工厂
瑞安市达华滤清器有限公司
瑞安市达潘模具加工厂
瑞安市大布山紧固件厂
瑞安市大汉鞋厂

瑞安市大华汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市大路减震器有限公司
瑞安市大鹏塑料制品厂
瑞安市大旗鞋材加工厂
瑞安市大千电器有限公司
瑞安市大中机械厂
瑞安市大众汽车组合开关厂

瑞安市道诚日用织品厂

瑞安市道木制冰厂
瑞安市德辰铝制品加工厂
瑞安市德高塑业有限公司
瑞安市德澜内衣加工厂
瑞安市德艺鞋材厂
瑞安市登峰福利汽配厂
瑞安市迪克鞋厂

瑞安市迪星汽车部件有限公司
瑞安市鼎泓塑料厂
瑞安市鼎康工艺品厂
瑞安市鼎力塑料制品厂
瑞安市鼎秀汽车配件厂
瑞安市鼎智机械厂
瑞安市定波机动车部件厂
瑞安市定雪鞋辅料加工场
瑞安市东昌标准件有限公司
瑞安市东方摩托车配件有限公司
瑞安市东海紧固件厂
瑞安市东联机车部件有限公司
瑞安市东龙机车部件厂
瑞安市东南汽车配件厂
瑞安市东能汽摩配厂
瑞安市东瓯机电标准件厂
瑞安市东欧滤纸厂
瑞安市东欧油脂化工厂

瑞安市东山振兴制冰厂(普通合伙)
瑞安市东升墙地砖厂
瑞安市东胜包装有限公司
瑞安市东信注塑加工厂
瑞安市东兴汽车配件厂
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2290058984
92330381MA2C1TMJ1R
92330381MA2CQUKE76
92330381MA2CN9R38E
2740113880
2290049777
2740096446

92330381MA2BWWQAX6
92330381MA2CPB2861
330381606237034
92330381MA2ATG0L3Y
2331014584

91330381763922185Y
2740062477

91330381MA2CT43W1K
92330381MA296P35X6
2290039776
2740375899
2290050178

91330381684517966E
92330381MA2C093X5Q
2531012879
2351018598
2651007138
2740019730
2740177798
330381000249923
91330381MA285E5B55
2541011627
330381000116954
92330381MA2BXW630N
2321004096
2551019033
2740063976

92330381MA287UH146
92330381MA2CQNU4X9
2740140128
2290046333
2740159971

92330381MA2BYT056J
92330381MA2BYYQG50
2551024678

913303817154990365
2740374317
2290033783

92330381MA2C2XD999
2740058820

92330381MA2AQPUF36
2290055921
2740180062

91330381MA297W4K3Q
330381000127362
2740345397

91330381L30013489F
2740271442

91330381MA287GCX6G
2740147466
2740324497
2740282042

91330381255471357H
92330381MA2CN4XN6E
91330381064188444L
91330381MA2HAL9PXU
92330381MA2C02DMX1
91330381MA297YAT07
92330381MA2CNBNE87
91330381MA297TA42R
91330381MA28547F36
92330381MA2ATTGD51
92330381MA2AUY5F0R
2331009707
2740043928
2671000121
2331013542
2290034999
2290029070
330381792078008
2740328747
2740213867
2351022757
14564049-8

92330381MA2BXJ6E59
92330381MA2BTW2Y7A
2740009583
2290009340

92330381MA2CNLY43U
92330381MA287C8MXQ
2740187818
2740160126

91330381MA285NF54E
92330381MA2CNK7U1K
91330381329932954D
91330381MA2ARKEK4H
92330381MA2C15NG8B
2740094497

91330381MA299XU684
2740059786
2740171426

91330381L17344478Q
92330381MA2BYW3X2E
92330381MA2AQGWJ4F
92330381MA2AUTDX58
2661003568

91330381715497655P
913303817955871580
2740103381
2740266907
330381062026054
91330381MA2952626G
92330381MA2CTN7Y5P
2331014800|2740056536
2230200417
2451003597

91330381145677899B
2740045098
2290016336

92330381MA2CTF9M8G
92330381MA2AR9693B
92330381MA2AWT7832
2551019460
330381000004258
92330381MA2CTD4T8T
2210355524

92330381MA2BX12U1Q
92330381MA29ACA188
2740185974

92330381MA2C4M9783
2740082323

92330381MA2C8E4W00
91330381MA29807B7B
2210211667
2740379325
2230000026

92330381MA2C4L9325
92330381MA2C7B1H5M
91330381098819443K
2290011671
2290053323

91330381665178778P
91330381145597688Q
2290044860
2740181359
2351011224
2290050244
2740058387

92330381MA2C82NX76
913303817125310108
330381000021263
2740076453

91330381741005802K
2740160827

92330381MA2AQNDA9W
92330381MA2BRFX095
92330381MA296YEK7H
92330381MA2BT8385J
330381606177711
9133038114564494XW
92330381MA29AX089L
2740042235
2290060479

92330381MA29AXUX44
92330381MA2HBH7B7Y
913303813298723309
92330381MA2CNT7G1T
91330381145600971D
92330381MA298X2J0Y
92330381MA2CTNMTXD
91330381L565642898
92330381MA2AU17HXF
92330381MA2AUB96XP
330381000081638
2740107206

92330381MA2BTHL766
2740107975
2740045327
2290056579

92330381MA2C1YKL96
330381606055466
2740097880

913303811456453017
91330381585046425Q
91330381662857791W
2331016569
2290017610

92330381MA2CTHE3XR
92330381MA2C1B5GX7
2740293258
2290045428
2551022692

92330381MA2ATYDB3L
91330381MA2HAY1XXW
913303813076093049
92330381MA29490051
92330381MA287LGM5M
92330381MA2BRRJE77
92330381MA2AW8MKXB
2290012956
2740047552
2290013153

92330381MA2CQLL8X7
91330381MA29823K0M
2290021335
2740347385

91330381145633845X
2551014612
2740016670
2551006326
2740068996
2531012314
2551022207

瑞安市东旭冲压加工厂
瑞安市东宇鞋厂
瑞安市冬川鞋加工厂
瑞安市笃云机械加工厂
瑞安市多彩喷塑加工厂
瑞安市朵兰蒂服装厂
瑞安市恩哲汽配厂
瑞安市尔剪美发店
瑞安市尔进塑料制品加工厂
瑞安市发亨汽车零部件加工厂
瑞安市法西特服装加工厂
瑞安市繁新铜业有限公司
瑞安市繁新针织厂
瑞安市梵高洁具有限公司
瑞安市方舟机械有限公司
瑞安市飞吉冲压件经营部
瑞安市飞瑞塑胶包装机械厂
瑞安市飞腾塑料厂
瑞安市飞腾注塑加工厂
瑞安市飞旋机械有限公司
瑞安市飞扬塑料制品厂
瑞安市飞宇鞋厂
瑞安市飞跃标准件厂
瑞安市飞云戴云云鞋底加工场
瑞安市飞云宇翔服装厂
瑞安市飞云中正包装机械厂
瑞安市菲浩汽摩配件有限公司
瑞安市奋钧五金有限公司
瑞安市丰达塑料编织厂

瑞安市丰禾汽车配件有限公司沙河分车间
瑞安市丰铄织带厂
瑞安市丰腾鞋厂

瑞安市峰都汽摩配有限公司
瑞安市峰华橡胶制品有限公司包装分车间
瑞安市凤旺五金加工厂
瑞安市弗力汽车配件厂
瑞安市福发塑料制品厂
瑞安市福康针织厂
瑞安市福明车业部件厂
瑞安市富光注塑加工厂
瑞安市富兴塑料袋加工厂
瑞安市盖次汽车传动系统有限公司
瑞安市高林摩配有限公司
瑞安市高鹏塑料制品厂
瑞安市高普电器厂
瑞安市高瑞熟食店
瑞安市高盛卫浴有限公司
瑞安市高意机械厂
瑞安市高营村机械配件厂
瑞安市高宇汽配厂
瑞安市固力标准件厂

瑞安市固耐泰机车部件有限公司
瑞安市冠元药机厂

瑞安市光波汽摩配件有限公司
瑞安市光波汽摩配件有限公司罗凤分车间
瑞安市光弟汽车配件加工厂
瑞安市光东塑料制品厂
瑞安市光靖汽车配件加工厂
瑞安市光平大理石加工厂
瑞安市光阳机动车部件有限公司
瑞安市广大汽配加工厂
瑞安市广发磁电有限公司
瑞安市广进机械有限公司
瑞安市广联标准件厂
瑞安市国美鞋厂
瑞安市国鹏粉干厂
瑞安市国仁冲床加工厂
瑞安市国泰汽车用品有限公司
瑞安市国滔机械厂
瑞安市国文鞋厂
瑞安市海安荣新铸造厂
瑞安市海安玉胜标准件厂
瑞安市海盾机械配件有限公司
瑞安市海峰金属压铸厂
瑞安市海螺汽车零部件厂
瑞安市海鸥汽车锁业有限公司
瑞安市海泰洁具有限公司
瑞安市海涛鞋厂
瑞安市海阳汽配有限公司
瑞安市海洲标准件厂
瑞安市韩田摩托车配件厂
瑞安市韩田求精汽车配件厂
瑞安市韩田胜德汽车点烟器厂
瑞安市航翔汽车零部件厂
瑞安市豪林食品有限公司
瑞安市豪升紧固件厂
瑞安市豪望仪表厂
瑞安市好爵居五金卫浴厂
瑞安市昊城机械厂

瑞安市昊鸿汽车配件有限公司
瑞安市昊玥汽配厂

瑞安市昊正汽车部件有限公司鲍田分车间
瑞安市昊正汽车部件有限公司鲍田上戴村分公司

瑞安市昊众汽车配件厂
瑞安市浩驰滤清器厂
瑞安市浩嘉成机械有限公司
瑞安市浩瑞汽车部件厂
瑞安市浩信电动车配件厂
瑞安市浩业汽车配件有限公司
瑞安市和顺标准件厂
瑞安市河池工艺品加工厂
瑞安市亨雅鞋垫加工厂
瑞安市恒丰工艺礼品有限公司
瑞安市恒光机件制造有限公司
瑞安市恒基伟业电子产品有限公司
瑞安市恒隆冲床加工厂
瑞安市恒铭汽车配件厂
瑞安市恒硕汽车配件有限公司

瑞安市红奔车业部件有限公司鲍田分车间
瑞安市红桑铝制品加工厂
瑞安市宏达冲件有限公司
瑞安市宏达塑料圆织厂
瑞安市宏大酿造有限公司
瑞安市宏发标准件有限公司
瑞安市宏峰塑料制品厂
瑞安市宏光塑料工艺品厂
瑞安市宏杰五金制品加工厂
瑞安市宏锦鞋厂
瑞安市宏科鞋材加工厂
瑞安市宏磊汽车配件厂
瑞安市宏润汽车零部件有限公司
瑞安市宏踏鞋厂
瑞安市宏泰模具厂
瑞安市宏伟电镀设备厂
瑞安市宏祥仪表加工厂
瑞安市宏亿鞋厂
瑞安市宏亿织带厂
瑞安市宏宇五金配件厂
瑞安市洪峰摩配加工厂
瑞安市洪泰菲林制版加工室
瑞安市鸿昌窗帘五金厂商
瑞安市鸿启立塑料制品加工厂
瑞安市鸿瑞铜业有限公司
瑞安市鸿艺服装加工厂
瑞安市湖岭镇诚宇无纺布加工场
瑞安市华晨丝棉有限公司陈宅旺分车间
瑞安市华尔特机械厂
瑞安市华光微型车配件厂
瑞安市华亨换向器有限公司
瑞安市华隆泵阀有限公司
瑞安市华美玻璃制品有限公司
瑞安市华美汽摩配件厂
瑞安市华美水暖器材厂
瑞安市华鸣汽车电器厂
瑞安市华楠鞋服辅料厂
瑞安市华强水塔厂

瑞安市华清五金装饰有限公司
瑞安市华仕金属型材有限公司
瑞安市华泰印刷厂

瑞安市华特数控设备有限公司
瑞安市华欣电器配件厂
瑞安市华亿模具厂
瑞安市华义冲孔加工场
瑞安市华奕电器厂
瑞安市华宇标准件厂
瑞安市华振塑料加工厂
瑞安市化工二厂
瑞安市幻邦龙服装加工厂
瑞安市皇轩建材厂

瑞安市黄博五金制品有限公司
瑞安市辉豪吸塑厂
瑞安市辉煌汽摩配件厂
瑞安市辉通汽车零部件有限公司
瑞安市辉云鞋面加工场
瑞安市汇丰汽摩配件厂
瑞安市汇业冲件加工厂
瑞安市积沸碾米厂

瑞安市吉特汽车配件有限公司
瑞安市纪设针织厂
瑞安市加力复合厂

瑞安市佳宝汽车电器有限公司
瑞安市佳利绝缘材料有限公司
瑞安市佳奇鞋材加工厂
瑞安市佳盛汽车电器有限公司
瑞安市佳踏鞋厂
瑞安市佳宇钓具有限公司
瑞安市嘉晨标准件厂
瑞安市嘉诚汽车配件厂
瑞安市嘉利得有机玻璃厂
瑞安市嘉利五金制造有限公司
瑞安市嘉翔机车部件有限公司
瑞安市嘉星乐电器有限公司
瑞安市嘉旋汽车零部件有限公司
瑞安市建成喷塑加工厂
瑞安市建丰鞋材加工厂
瑞安市建楠注塑加工厂
瑞安市建强加工场

瑞安市建胜汽车配件有限公司
瑞安市建兴摩托车配件厂
瑞安市建中塑料加工场
瑞安市健鸿箱包配件有限公司
瑞安市江南印染有限公司飞云分公司
瑞安市杰泰纸盒加工厂
瑞安市杰腾汽摩配件加工厂
瑞安市洁妮洁具厂
瑞安市金博五金加工厂
瑞安市金川汽摩配厂
瑞安市金道海哲加工厂
瑞安市金丰塑料机械厂
瑞安市金枫五金加工厂
瑞安市金锋包装有限公司
瑞安市金环电器厂
瑞安市金娇鞋厂

瑞安市金龙石化机械有限公司
瑞安市金妙纺织有限公司
瑞安市金铭汽车部件厂
瑞安市金强纸面上光加工场
瑞安市金日五金有限公司镇东分车间

瑞安市金帅鞋厂
瑞安市金穗电器有限公司
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